
 

2025/ 2026 LESSON OF OBSTETRICS, GYNECOLOGY AND NURSING CARE 

PRACTICE LIST 

  Öğrenci İsimleri  30.09.2025  

07.10.2025  

14.10.2025 

21.10.2025 

28.10.2025 

04.11.2025 

11.10.2025 

18.11.2025  

25.11.2025  

02.12.2025  

09.12.2025 

16.12.2025 

23.12.2025 

30.01.2026 

1  1. Alper Koyuncu 

2. Eren Kurt 

3.  Hilal Gültekin 

4. Kevser Baydur 

5.  Dilara Duman 

6.  Neval Ceren Öz 

7. Umut Utku Oral 

8.  Pelin İlhan 

9.  Nur Hilal Bozbey 

10.  Fettah Yıldırım 

11.  Büşra Kaya  

 

 

 

 

Poliklinik  

 

 

 

 

Obstetri- Doğum 

Salonu/Ortopedi 1-2 

  

 

 

 

Jinekoloji/ 3. Kat KBB 

Ek Servis 

 

 

 

Meme  

Endokrin/Acil Cerrahi 

2  1. Zeynep Ocaktan,  

2. Zehra Erikçioğlu 

3. Sude Naz Uçar,  

4. Nisanur Tazegül,  

5. Veysel Özdemir 

6. Rahiye Sena Özbey,  

7. Sudenur Bulut,  

8. Zehra Karataş 

9. Şevval Zeynep Künkül,  

10. Gönül Uzun 

11. Zeynep Osmanoğlu 

 

 

 

Meme  

Endokrin/Acil Cerrahi 

 

 

 

Poliklinik  

 

 

 

Obstetri- Doğum 

Salonu/Ortopedi 1-2 

 

 

 

Jinekoloji/ 3. Kat KBB 

Ek Servis 



3  1. Sudenaz Yıldız,  

2. Sümeyye Turan,  

3. Abdullah Yoldemir,  

4. Abdulgafur Akdoğan,  

5. Muhammet Sarı 

6. Mehmet Giçer,  

7. Şevval Mizgin Güren 

8. Uğur Berşan Peker,  

9. Fadime Zehra Evcimen,  

10. Şevval Köse 

11. Mesude Altınağ 

 

 

 

Jinekoloji/ 3. Kat KBB Ek 

Servis 

 

 

 

Meme  

Endokrin/Acil Cerrahi 

 

 

 

Poliklinik  

 

 

 

Obstetri- Doğum 

Salonu/Ortopedi 1-2 

 

4  1. Ahsen Rana Kulak,  

2. Sevanur Yanar,  

3. Sibel Eser,  

4. Veysel Emer 

5. Tuba Nur Kaçmaz,  

6. Samet Alptuğ Albayrak, 

7.  Fadime Özdemir,  

8. Faatımah Khalıd Kamara,  

9. Reyhan Nur Yakışık 

10.  Sudem Öz 

 

 

 

Obstetri- Doğum 

Salonu/Ortopedi 1-2 

 

 

 

Jinekoloji/ 3. Kat KBB Ek 

Servis 

 

 

Meme  

Endokrin/Acil Cerrahi 

 

 

 

 

Poliklinik 

  Sorumlu Öğretim Üyesi: Prof. Dr. Gülşen ERYILMAZ 

Arş.Gör. Nisa Nur DEMİRTAŞ Arş.Gör Fatma OCAKOĞLU 

Obstetri 

Doğum Salonu 

Ortopedi 1-2 

Poliklinik 

Ayaktan Kemoterapi 

Jinekoloji 

3. Kat KBB Ek Servis 

Meme Endokrin 

Acil Cerrahi 

 

 


